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time

4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:35 PM
4:45PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:40 PM

[id] title

[37] Alpha spectrosopy and radon activity in PICO-40L

[38] Multibubble discriminiation in Autobub

[40] Update on Autobub restructuring effort

[41] Analysis of size of bubbles and bubble halos

[42] Understanding fluid flow in PICO-40L through bubble velocity
[39] Ray-tracing and optics software structure

[43] Unanswered questions about the PICO-40L acoustics (Discussion)

Page 1

Thursday, August 22, 2024

presenter
ADAMS, Emily
BAI, Minya
ALI, Babar
ROBBINS, Jeremy
MALIN, Quinn
SAVOIE, Jeremy

CRANSHAW, Derek
WOODLEY, William



