PICO Collaboration Meeting Prague 2024

Thursday, August 22, 2024

PICO-40L Session III (4:00 PM - 6:00 PM)

-Conveners: Derek Cranshaw

time	[id] title	presenter
4:00 PM	[37] Alpha spectrosopy and radon activity in PICO-40L	ADAMS, Emily
4:20 PM	[38] Multibubble discriminiation in Autobub	BAI, Minya
4:35 PM	[40] Update on Autobub restructuring effort	ALI, Babar
4:45 PM	[41] Analysis of size of bubbles and bubble halos	ROBBINS, Jeremy
5:00 PM	[42] Understanding fluid flow in PICO-40L through bubble velocity	MALIN, Quinn
5:15 PM	[39] Ray-tracing and optics software structure	SAVOIE, Jeremy
5:40 PM	[43] Unanswered questions about the PICO-40L acoustics (Discussion)	CRANSHAW, Derek WOODLEY, William